
AIRPORT TRAFFIC RECORD FACILITY NAME LOCATION 1/2016 SMO

Mail ORIGINAL of this form to Washington Office, (1-2)    (3-4) (5-9)

 APO-110, thru Regional Air Traffic Division. Santa Monica ATCT Santa Monica , California MO.   YR. LOC ID

(10-1) FACILITY TYPE ("X" ONE) FACILITY IF DAILY HOURS

(11) TYPE OF OPERATION

APPROACH B. RADAR CHANGED HAVE CHANGED,

CONTROL    C. LIMITED RADAR E. VFR TOWER (12) ENTER NEW

TOWERS   D. NON-RADAR G. CONTRACT TOWER HOURS HRS. 10THS

(Continue on reverse) YES

                 (also submit FAA Form 7230-26) (77-78)  (79)

AIRPORT OPERATIONS COUNT

ITINERANT LOCAL

TOTAL SPECIAL

DAY AC AT GA MIL TOTAL CIVIL MILITARY TOTAL OPERATIONS USE

(15-16) (17-21) (22-26) (27-31) (32-36) ITINERANT (37-41) (42-46) LOCAL (47-51)

1 0 27 98 0 125 8 0 8 133 133

2 0 36 162 0 198 41 0 41 239 372

3 0 43 119 0 162 24 0 24 186 558

4 0 27 115 0 142 50 0 50 192 750

5 0 11 27 1 39 16 0 16 55 805

6 0 13 31 0 44 0 0 0 44 849

7 0 18 97 0 115 85 0 85 200 1049

8 0 39 175 0 214 34 0 34 248 1297

9 0 23 126 0 149 13 0 13 162 1459

10 0 22 122 0 144 14 0 14 158 1617

11 0 28 41 0 69 128 0 128 197 1814

12 0 29 191 0 220 80 0 80 300 2114

13 0 21 145 0 166 44 0 44 210 2324

14 0 29 189 0 218 165 0 165 383 2707

15 0 48 145 0 193 101 0 101 294 3001

16 0 14 124 0 138 26 0 26 164 3165

17 0 26 138 0 164 18 0 18 182 3347

18 0 32 71 0 103 32 0 32 135 3482

19 0 27 81 0 108 29 0 29 137 3619

20 0 29 155 0 184 32 0 32 216 3835

21 0 47 207 0 254 75 0 75 329 4164

22 0 34 220 0 254 47 0 47 301 4465

23 0 9 114 0 123 36 0 36 159 4624

24 0 21 183 0 204 92 0 92 296 4920

25 0 34 178 0 212 100 0 100 312 5232

26 0 22 197 0 219 76 0 76 295 5527

27 0 17 54 0 71 199 0 199 270 5797

28 0 33 199 0 232 71 0 71 303 6100

29 0 48 199 0 247 66 0 66 313 6413

30 0 16 130 0 146 102 0 102 248 6661

31 0 12 20 0 32 0 0 0 32 6693

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 4889 1804 0 1804 6693

FAA Form 7230-1 (8-78)  SUPERSEDES PREVIOUS EDITION AND FAA FORM 7230-11 RIS:  AT 7230-99

X


